
Participation 2011

Dames :

Hommes :

Zone 
OUEST

Zone 
NORD

Zone
EST

Zone
SUD

CHAMPIONNATS 
INDIVIDUELS 

HONNEUR 2012

10

13
27

10 17

23
27

13

13

13

7

12

14

21

9
15

15

25

16

9

68

35

12 25

51
34

39

77

3031
5856

45

48
66

116
42 37

31

45

30

73

250

87

249

102

248

84

229

37


